Atipa Technologies
4921 Legends Drive
Lawrence Kansas 66049

(888)222-7822 Domestic Sales
785.841.9513 Phone
785.841.1809 Fax
888.222.7822 Support x 3110

Client: FERMI
Contact: GOTRA
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ATIPA DUAL MP SERVER
2U Server

Item Description

Tyan 2466 AMD Dual MP MB

2U Rackmount Chassis w/ power supply
1.4GHz AMD Athlon MP 1600+ CPU
512MB ECC Registered DDR SDRAM
40GB Ultra ATA/100 Hard Disk Drive
56X CD-ROM

3.5" Floppy

32MB AGP Video

System build and testing

Atipa 1-Year Silver Crossship Service Plan

Red Hat 7.1 and MPI/PV M installed on all nodes.

All systems built in |SO-Certified Facility

Sub-Total
Tax

Shipping /Handling

Total

Quote# FNAL121101R1

Ship To:

Chris Allison, Sales
callison@atipa.com

Bret Stouder, Director

bstouder@atipa.com

Quantity
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
$1,444.94
$0.00
$20.00
$1,464.94



